1
File Number 2809.5
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 407-727-9207 | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 1999
HSP45106
16-Bit Numerically Controlled Oscillator
The Intersil HSP45106 is a high performance 16-bit
quadrature Numerically Controlled Oscillator (NCO16). The

- Use with Data Acquisition Parts HI5731 or HI5741
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
HSP45106JC-25 0 to 70 84 Ld PLCC N84.1.15
HSP45106JI-25 -40 to 85 84 Ld PLCC N84.1.15
HSP45106JC-33 0 to 70 84 Ld PLCC N84.1.15
HSP45106GC-33 0 to 70 85 Ld CPGA G85.A
PHASE/
FREQUENCY
CONTROL
SECTION
SINE/
COSINE
SECTION
SINE
COSINE
CLOCK
MICROPROCESSOR
INTERFACE
DISCRETE
CONTROL SIGNALS
32
16
16
SIN/COS
ARGUMENT
Data Sheet October 1999
查询HSP45106供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
2